

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 90833153

Data publicarii 14.12.23 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 3.419,66 RON - 3.419,66 RON

Descriere: 1 VAS WC BUC 1 84.03 84.03 2 GRUND 4L BUC 3 84.03 252.10 3 GRUND BUC 5 15.13 75.63 4 REZERVA TRAFLET BUC 10 3.36 33.61 5 TRAFLET BUC 2 5.46 10.92 6 DILUANT BUC 2 12.61 25.21 7 SAIBA BUC 200 0.13 25.21 8 FORANTE BUC 200 0.14 28.57 9 COT PVC FI 50 BUC 8 2.10 16.81 10 TEAVA FI 50 0,5M BUC 8 4.20 33.61 11 CHIUVETA PLUS PIEDESTAL BUC 3 159.66 478.99 12 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 4 37.82 151.26 13 SIFON CU VENTIL BUC 4 7.56 30.25 14 REDUS PVC 50-40 BUC 4 5.88 23.53 15 TEAVA PPR 20 BUC 6 15.97 95.80 16 TEU PPR 20 BUC 10 0.67 6.72 17 MUFA PPR 20-1/2 BUC 5 4.20 21.01 18 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 8 14.29 114.29 19 COT PPR 20-90 BUC 15 0.42 6.30 20 RACORD APA BUC 4 7.56 30.25 21 CAPAC WC BUC 4 26.89 107.56 22 SUPORT HARTIE BUC 4 21.01 84.03 23 CLEME BUC 30 0.34 10.08 24 FORANTE BUC 50 0.05 2.52 25 REOBINET 3/4 BUC 1 23.53 23.53 26 MUFA PHD BUC 1 3.36 3.36 27 REDUCTIE 3/4-1/2 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 28 OLANDEZ 1/2 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 29 DOZA PT BUC 6 6.72 40.34 30 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 6 10.92 65.55 31 DOZA APARAT BUC 3 0.42 1.26 32 PRIZA PT BUC 2 15.13 30.25 33 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 2 8.40 16.81 34 VAS WC BUC 3 121.85 365.55 35 REZERVOR WC BUC 3 126.05 378.15 36 RACORD WC BUC 4 16.81 67.23 37 SET FIXARE WC BUC 4 3.36 13.45 38 DOP 1/2 BUC 4 2.10 8.40 39 TIJA FILETATA M8 BUC 2 5.04 10.08 40 SAIBA M8 BUC 16 0.25 4.03 41 PIULITA M8 BUC 16 0.08 1.34 42 SILICON BUC 2 19.33 38.66 43 SPUMA PU BUC 3 23.53 70.59 44 PISTOL BUC 1 58.82 58.82 45 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 2 20.17 40.34 46 C